

From: "christian.hay@gs1.ch" <christian.hay@gs1.ch>
Date: Thursday 23 June 2016 17:35
To: "Cahill, Joan" <Joan.Cahill@pfizer.com>, "Pathare, Tatjana" <tatjana.pathare@roche.com>, "grant.x.courtney@gsk.com" <grant.x.courtney@gsk.com>, Chuck Biss <chuck.biss@gs1.org>, "Pascal.Bonnabry@hcuge.ch" <Pascal.Bonnabry@hcuge.ch>
Cc: Valérie Marchand <Valerie.Marchand@gs1fr.org>, Ulrike Kreysa <ulrike.kreysa@gs1.org>, Richard Price <richard.price@eahp.eu>, François Bouvy <francois.bouvy@efpia.eu>
Subject: RE: our meeting on identification of single units

Dear colleagues
I join this message the second version of our position paper. It has been reviewed / improved with the followings :
 
1.       English language : thanks to Chuck who spent patiently time to review my frenglish and bring this into a real English language (beside other comments/corrections)
2.       All GS1 DataMatrix have been updated and their coloured representation updated as well. Introduced a GTIN+EXP variant.
3.       Human readable example on the side of the GS1 DataMatrix, with one of the attribute without AI
4.       Definitions correspond to the specified source ; added definition for GTIN ; structured definitions in alphabetical order ; moved definitions to end of the paper.
 
I think we narrow a good version, and would like each of you to share her/his opinion on that – to understand if we can move forward to the following level of distribution (to collect approvals).
 
I look forward reading from you and send you my best regards.
 
 
 

 
Christian Hay Sr Consultant Healthcare
GS1 Global Office Blue Tower, Avenue Louise 326, Bte 10 B-1050Brussels, Belgium D +41 21 825 32 19 M +41 76 369 10 54 E christian.hay@gs1.org
www.gs1.org/healthcare
 
Save the date!
[image: ]
29th Global GS1 Healthcare Conference
 
 
 




[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.jpeg
Global GS1 Healthcare Conference





From: “histan by s it hay g1 ch>
Date Thursdoy 23 e 2016 1735
To: "l oan" <loan Cal Bpfzrcom, “Pathare Tatjana"
itons pithce @roche coms, ‘grant couriney Bk com”
<rant s courtney sk com, Chuck Bis <chuckci 51 ore>,
“Paca Bonnabry hcuge i <Psco BonnsbryBhcuge >

i Mrchand <Vl srhand Bgsiror, Urte Kreysa
<ure ey gsLorg>,Rhord Pice <chard prceesnp.eus,
FrangosBouwy <ianclsbouyeipa i
Subjct RE cus meeting onderticaion of gl nts

Dearcallespues
1o i messag thesecond vesion ofour posiion paper.t s
been eiewd | mpeoved withthe fallowings

1. Engishangusge - thank to huck o spent ptenty time
o review my frengih and bin s o relEngish
longuage (s ther comments/cortecions)

2 AGS1 Datatrix have ben updated andthef ooured
represetaton pdated 35 wel Inroduced 3 GTNFD

3. Human readable example o th side of the G5 Databatr,
it oneof the strbute witout Al

. Defntionscorespond o the specied souce; added
definition for GTIN : structred defntions i ghabeticl
order moved defnions t end o th psper.

ik we marrow  goodvrsion, and would e each f you o share
e cpinion o tht - o nderstand f w can s forvard ot
follwing el of dtrbutin (o colec pprovall.

ook forwad esingfom you and send you my best reards.



